
HR Front End Metrics ‐ 
As of 9/30/10

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

Tr
an

sa
ct
io
n 
Co

un
ts

Daily Transaction Volumes
June 1 

Initiated Transactions

Completed Transactions

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

Tr
an

sa
ct
io
n 
Co

un
ts

Daily Transaction Volumes
June 1 

Initiated Transactions

Completed Transactions

29826, 
17% 5241, 3%

1, 0%

36070, 20%

93, 0%

12367, 7%18563, 10%

22390, 
12%

4089, 2%

42435, 24%

8593, 5% 21, 0%

Completed Transactions
Feb 22, 2009 ‐ Sep 30, 2010

ADDAJOB

EMPDATA

EMPLOYEEDEDUCTION

ERC

HJC

JOBENDDATE

LD

NEWHIRE

PCM

REAPPT

SEPARATION

WORKSCHEDULE



98 00%

99.00%

100.00%

60000

70000

80000

Transaction Volume/Apply Stats by Release

248, 
12%

73, 3%

647, 31%

180, 
9%

109, 5%

324, 16%

67, 3%
294, 14%

139, 7% 10, 0%

Failed Transactions by Type
Feb 22, 2009  ‐ Sep 30, 2010

ADDAJOB

EMPDATA

ERC

JOBENDDATE

LD

NEWHIRE

PCM

REAPPT

SEPARATION

WORKSCHEDULE

HRFE Metrics (pg 2)
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Transactions Failed Apply 69 72 268 385 233 425 23 263 353

Transactions Applied 1151 1991 8176 14126 9377 32926 1331 43177 67434

Apply Success Rate 94.34% 96.51% 96.83% 97.35% 97.58% 98.73% 98.30% 99.39% 99.48%
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